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DOG AGILITY

USDOAA

PO8011
PO8009
PO8006
P08012
P08027
PO8015
PO8030
PO8008
P08023
P08014
P0O8002
P08020
P0O8013
P08022
PO8019
PO8005
P08026
PO8017
P08010

P14030
P14031
P14008
P14032
P14017
P14037
P14016
P14039
P14022
P14041
P14018
P14040
P14019
P14001
P14020
P14038
P14005

Name

Phire
Jax

Swi nger
Ruckus
Par ker
Bi ng
diver
St unner
Focus
Zi ggy
Bust er
Bol t
Wat son
Shadow
Reddy
Lt
Enmber
M nit
Raya

Name

Razzi
Ellie
Hype
Casey
Epi c

Ne o
Spice C
Tach
Speedo
Edge
Bravo
Trace
Huckl eberry
Fant a
Cor ey
Skoal
Dahl

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Friday, October 25, 2019

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

At ki nson
Cunmi ngs
Davi sson
Denpsey
Erich
Fitch
Fox

Fox
Kaut z

Kr ol

Ly

M | ner
Neer
Pet er sen
St ephens
Verrel li
Verrel li
Vespest ed
Wesl ey
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14 seconds
Handl er

Ander son
Bar nhar t
Bl ant on
Bownman
Bri gante
Br own
Check

d enment
Cr ank

Fi sh
Fritz

G ecek
CGol dberg
Qutierrez
Howar d
Kopka

Kr as
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8 inch
Ti me

45. 77
43. 44
43.52
52. 38
48. 85
44. 40
46. 78
45. 83
46. 32
47. 30
49. 14
46. 83
45. 46
48. 07
46. 92
48. 23
49. 74
50. 15
49. 03

14 inch
Ti me

42.58
37.89
41. 53
39.79
37.78
39. 03
38. 58
36. 69
38. 99
40. 14
41. 21
Absent
36. 49
36. 63
38. 56
39. 63
40. 33
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1Pt Ganble Score
5 4 31
1 12 43
4 6 39
2 or 21
2 12 34
3 12 41
4 12 39
4 14 44
4 12 39
5 12 39
3 12 34
5 12 44
4 12 38
4 18 41
5 10 36
3 12 32
5 12 34
4 14 39
4 14 40
1Pt Ganble Score
3 or 20
2 8 29
2 or 26
3 12 32
1 16 45
2 8 30
4 12 34
4 6 33
5 12 37
4 6 28
5 or 22
3 6 28
4 12 38
4 8 29
4 12 33
4 12 32



Openi ng: 27 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

P14023
P14021
P14002
P14007
P14029
P14010
P14012
P14009
P14004
P14033
P14006
P14014
P14011
P14035

P20045
P20019
P20026
P20049
P20042
P20020
P20005
P20052
P20014
P20043
P20039
P20048
P20021
P20036
P20012
P20033
P20007
P20006
P20018
P20038
P20028
P20053
P20017
P20037
P20016
P20023
P20050
P20003
P20040
P20034
P20047

Blizzard
M c

Li berty
Tillie
Afie
Sydney
Panda
Sabri na
Wlie
Andee
Bessy
Cel t
Sim

Val

Name

Ri dl ey
Hawk

Vette
Sizzle
Hur | ey
Cour ageous
Moti ve
Tillie

Zoe

Spencer D...

Li | ah
Ci nder
Kash
Jackson
Valid
G no

At om
Sequel
Doogi e
Fi nnegan
Kai | ani
Ast on
Caner on
Kip
Duke
Legitimate
Pit
Ccean
Envy
Skillz
Kobe

Ganbl e:
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Laria

Li ddy
Lyons
Mahaney
Mol
Mort | ey
Rohr
Sabr aski
St raub
Terry
Tumanova
W entz
W r ant
Zi ch

14 seconds
Handl er

MmMePO0PABNIMICCNIZIIA4020<C0Ox">0NE0

Auboi s
Bart ol

Br ooks
Castro
Chase

G ardel |
Colville
Cross
Dea
DeChance
Drill

El i son
El i son
Er spaner
Er spaner
Franci s
Gant
Gaunt t
Gokbudak
CGol dberg
Harris
Hei ge
Hol man
Jacobs
Ki nmel
Kirkpatrick
Lanpher e
Lar son
Laslie
Lolich
MeCr ay

39.
36.
40.
41.
38.
38.
41.
39.
37.
42.

Absent

39.
39.
39.

20 inch

22
80
25
31
06
84
53
00
20
23

20
76
36

Ti me

41.
42.
37.
42.
40.
40.
39.
40.
40.
43.
39.
42.
41.
34.
39.
42.
37.
40.
35.
37.
39.
39.
41.
37.
36.
36.
38.
40.
36.
38.
37.

13
21
96
17
16
45
39
03
93
30
14
10
67
91
14
97
00
44
51
64
35
92
59
39
66
10
89
29
40
46
31
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1Pt Ganble

or
or
12
or
12
8
6
10
12
or
12
0
0
6
12
0
0
12
0
8
12
12
0
10
6
0
12
12
2
12
8

37
31

22
30
28
27
21
37
22

Scor e

23
23
40
27
42
24
24
31
39
18
32
18
18
28

21
23
37
24
31
35
31
19
30
26
29
33
37
26
38
33



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 27 seconds
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Pl ace

P20031
P20009
P20004
P20044
P20008
P20041
P20010
P20051
P20001
P20032
P20046
P20030
P20011
P20054
P20035

P12013
P12049
P12004
P12018
P12015
P12032
P12024
P12007
P12005
P12028
P12003
P12022
P12027
P12030
P12012
P12011
P12020
P12016
P12008
P12031
P12029
P12002

P16028

Etta
Qid
Trillian
Sierra
Pi ppi n
Maewyn
Kayak

Ri ver
Bling Bling
Graphite
Bode
Cash
Haze
Ellie

W ck

Name

Monk

Fl ash
Dr eaner
Bel | a
Wazi
Skecher
Elise
G ddy Marie
Sweet s
Dyson
Bri nk
Moch
Toast
Cul l en
Runba
Zep
Decker
Radar
D Kin
Dusty
Sar ge
Dor a

Name

W1 ow

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:
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McDer not t
MIIer
Par ki nson
Pi erce
Pol azzi
Rose

Rot h
Rout h
Schi er baum
Si npson
Sproul s
Stinnett
Wayt ashek
W ger
Whodsi de

16 seconds
Handl er

TeTmMmm<O“ecrosomAmnr >»X >

Abbot t
Adans
Beasl ey
Car nes
Cossart
Davi s
Desrosi ers
Evans
Gant
Havi | and
Martin
Mat subayash
Nunni nk
Pl anondon
Rami rez
Rat ner
Rut | edge
Scott
Smith
Smith
Tice

Toro

14 seconds
Handl er

L

Bar t ol

38.
41.
36.

10
80
20

Absent

38.
38.
44.
36.
39.
39.
33.
39.
38.
39.

12 i

18
38
46
27
17
32
84
55
84
89
Ti me

nch

Ti me

43.
42.
40.
42.
44,
41.
43.
42.
45.
41.
43.
46.
45.
42.
41.
44,
42.
45.
44,
43.

10
61
53
35
80
35
54
11
97
17
55
22
70
89
23
23
44
21
51
20

Absent

41.

16 i

49

nch

Ti me

35.

83

=N

NOFPDNMNDNMNNOMNMNONDNDO

Judge:
5Pt

NOFPONPEFEDNNPEFPFNNRPFPODMNMMNMNEDNDNENDN

Judge:
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3Pt
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Rei ner
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1Pt Ganble

16
10
12
12
14

2

4
10
10

0
10

0
12
12

8
12
10
12
12
12

P WWWWOAONNAEPMNAOPMOORFRL, WEDNOIOWW®
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10

1Pt Ganble

1 0

35
27
37

34
29
16
20
20
44
20
31
23
24
21

Scor e

45
24
40
34
31
27
22
36
32
20
33
23
39
40
28
37
32
33
34
33

35

Scor e

17



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16040
P16051
P16030
P16053
P16059
P16031
P16042
P16044
P16032
P16022
P16057
P16045
P16014
P16003
P16050
P16055
P16060
P16023
P16041
P16054
P20013
P16052
P16039
P16005
P16049
P16021
P16006
P16024
P16012
P16025
P16026
P16058
P16008
P16001
P16015
P16009
P16002
P16061
P16027
P16048
P16011
P16035
P16010
P16056
P16046
P16037
P16019
P16004

Tot al

Nunber

Ti nker
Al i
Jed
Punch
Tr ek
Chi c
Buck
Sassy
Jax

Ri nger
Bi nge
Ni nmbus
Rut hi e
Jovi
Shi ny
| nk
Static
Br ody
Tor ch
Agape
Penny
Skyl r
d ewe
Sirrah
Lyric
Joyf ul
Hana
Echo
@Gar net
Loki
Trigger
Zydeco
Roxi e
Neo

Ti de
St at
Cosni ¢
Sadi e
Atom c
Phenonenon
Br aedan
Super Gem
Far a
Sprite
Zyme
Si nge
Zesty
Sal sa

FTOsz00VMIBIOZIZIAAODOLSNVBOLOOEOIUITOPOCrNSIAXARCSAODOOMAArAPZITED DO P>

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Bel

Bower
Cody

Duke

Duke
Eggi e
Faul kner
Fi sh
Fitch
Garci a
Gol den

G eene

G eene
Qutierrez
Qutierrez
Har per

H | es

Hol man
Hoye

Kent

Kl ei man
Kovacs

Kr as
Kur | ander
Lazaro
Lee
McCor mi ck
MIIer

M | ogl av- Rec

Mort | ey
Ni chol s
Or

Robey

Rol ek
Rut | edge
Sander s
Sheer er
Snmit h.
Speagl e
Speagl e
Spence
Sut her | and
Swanson
Vandevens
Voel ker

WI1lianms-Wa

W r ant
Zi ch

62

cococour

37.
37.
42.
36.
40.
40.
39.
38.
35.
41.
37.
40.
41.
39.
41.
35.
35.
39.
36.
34.
38.
40.
45.
36.
32.
36.
39.
38.
36.
37.
No

39.

40.
38.
39.
38.
38.
39.
39.
37.
37.
37.

46
46
39
59
38
69
77
94
72
27
21
45
55
71
65
19
80
40
68
38
00
10
76
40
86
03
87
99
16
63
Ti me
37

.12

00
70
14
26
77
23
81
89
67
55

Absent

37.
38.
39.
40.

93
58
81
20
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WELENDS

33
38
20
40
36
46
33
41
41
15
31
40
25
34
30
27
26
40
41
32
34
33
28
25
23
31
35
39
27
37
Elim
30
20
38
38
41
33
32
33
41
34
36
33

23
29
23
36






